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Part Number

000000-00
795668-02
000000-00
832998-07
747634-00
000000-00
811593-00
000000-00
000000-00
770235

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
795670-00
798659-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
807025-00
795647-00
795682-00
795680-00
000000-00
823954-00

PartsList for JS400 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
SWITCH

No Longer Available
BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
No Longer Available
LEAD & TERMINAL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD PROTECTOR
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ACTUATOR
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

CLAMP

CLAMP
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Part Number

000000-00
795688-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
795650-00
000000-00
795675-00
5103541-00
849256-00
000000-00
000000-00
795644-00
795645-00
795646-00
000000-00
795889
571055-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for JS400 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
ROLLER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN

No Longer Available
ROD

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
CARRIER

SPRING

No Longer Available
CLAMP

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

62
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
800
801

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
798010-00
795694-00
795710-00
571057-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
761995-01
283484-01

PartsList for JS400 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ADAPTOR,VACUUM
SEAL
PLATE,ANTISPLTR
WRENCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
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